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> NT2024-11FX 3HEARFAE
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MAC Hihb%(&: 16, 000
FEE TEEEFR#E: 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3ab, 802.3x,
802. 1d/D/w, 802.1p, 802.1Q, 802.1x
SEF @H): 1.6 ws
THFAR: R R
LED CIRFE&FERAT
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SEYETC B I AIMTBE : >200 5 /NS
EEREE PN

HINHLE: 10-49 VDC

FaZSt NFEET: 750 mA @ 24 VDC

IEEHR: 21 A / .3 ms @ 24 VDC
B 61. 44BTU/HR
B0
10/100/1000Base—T: 8 RJ-45¥ [
A S 11 A B ESD AR AR A4 —
100Base-FX: =X Ly6E o H (STESC)
Fic B 3 - —ANBRAUSB [
I 28 4 I
10Base T: =33%k
100BaseTX: =FR%k
1000Base T: =5%k
100Base-FX Z#i: 50-62.5/125 um
100Base-FXE BifE: 7-10/125 pm
AN 22 2 ] P
W47 (10.16 cm)
Tivm: 4”7 (10.16 cm)
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TAEREE: -40° C-85C
TBAEIRE: —40° C-85C
CAEMBEE: 10% 95% OC¥A¥E)
TAEMFIE: 0 to10, 000 FR.
Wii&5E2%:200 ¢ @ 10 ms  (bulkheadmounted)
YRBNEEY::50 g @ 5-20 Hz, Triaxiabulkheadmounted)
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PAEAAIE: UL/CUL ANST/BA 12.12.012013, C hss Tand 1]
Dvkbn 2 and Chss I D ¥sbn 1 and 24» 2501 /&K X 35
Goups A, B, C and D, T4 and UL 508. 1% KFR#EC22. 2
No. 213-M 1987 ERIR M HL R B4 F-Class1, Division2
fE Ry XIRAIC 22.2 No. 14-M 1987

HIEAZIE  EN 50155, EN 50121 and EN 61373

ABS AL WIE

54 BEE 1613 (1 /128 B k)
NEMA TS1/1S2 (3gi@izdl)

FLTF4E: CE, EN 61000-6-2/4, EN 61000-3-2/3,
EC 61000-4-2/3/4/5/6/3/11

M2 (EN 55011, TES-003, FCC/CE CFR 47, Part15,
SubpartB, C hss A)

F5ER oH S TR

B
FEAAR R
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F:3.10”  (7.87 cm)
: 5.547 (14.07 cm)
H: 1.96 lbs (0.89 kg)
Z 4 DING#135 mm
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> NT2024-11FX3 Specifications

TCEFWOR F R A
HEF A 2000 BLESM HAESM FLESM
JEET K 2 km 15 km 40 km 80 km
BRANRET DI -19 dBm ~15 dBm -5 dBm -5 dBm
T ORIEOR -31 dBm ~31 dBm ~34 dBm -34 dBm
i3S 1310 nm 1310 nm 1310 nm 1550 nm
M S
NT2024-10FX2-XX T3 T IR FR A Tolk LUK RS #HL (84510/100/1000Based, 34N100BasedFXZHIELF)
NT2024-10FXE2-XX-YY 1135 T IR A A Tl BAK R AZ el (84010/100/1000Based, 34~ 100BasedFXHLFELF)
NTCD-CFG NT20247c & 54+
NTPS-24-1. 3 DINSHLHLJE, 1. 3A@24VDC
NT2024-NM-PMK NT2024 A A THI R 22 B 3

Vs XX=ST orsC $11
YY=15, 40, or 80

DIMENSIONS 629"
[15.97cm]
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